Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401665CARD1 Advance Amount  5,000.0006/05/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401699UPI2 Advance Amount  1,886.0009/05/2024

KARTHIK C Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Six Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE  185,209.00RC-HS24-14208071_1